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Positive Today: 02 

 
Recovered Today: 05 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 149 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.13% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.06% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92210  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 88573 (96.06%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3214 (3.49%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 274 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1484  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1613  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1277325  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 67 153 60668 0 4509 65171 28 

Bageshwar 0 3 33921 0 2088 36005 0 

Chamoli 57 58 45538 0 3197 48733 15 

Champawat 175 348 57948 0 1908 59853 56 

Dehradun 513 326 352430 2 32846 385141 67 

Haridwar 109 119 300363 0 13063 313396 12 

Nainital 247 223 75235 0 11305 86470 39 

Pauri Garhwal 109 114 88744 0 5265 94002 32 

Pithoragarh 63 14 38782 0 2558 41328 21 

Rudraprayag 68 41 25979 0 2702 28681 15 

Tehri Garhwal 50 53 31990 0 2351 34334 27 

US Nagar 60 30 130219 0 8781 138976 33 

Uttarkashi 95 2 35508 0 1637 37143 34 

Total 1613 1484 1277325 2 92210 1369233 379 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4509 4124 1 4 380 

Bageshwar 2088 2001 1 0 86 

Chamoli 3197 3087 1 3 106 

Champawat 1908 1885 2 1 20 

Dehradun 32846 32293 17 173 363 

Haridwar 13063 12707 97 25 234 

Nainital 11305 11233 6 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5265 4278 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2558 2420 0 4 134 

Rudraprayag 2702 2572 2 2 126 

Tehri Garhwal 2351 2021 0 5 325 

U.S. Nagar 8781 8490 19 5 267 

Uttarkashi 1637 1462 2 5 168 

Total 92210 88573 149 274 3214 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

            11 t h  April  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      831 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7469 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8772524 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8064612 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     445952 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs.      

1st Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 2nd 

Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st Dose 
Coverage 

 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

1st Dose 
Coverage 

 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 12794 28611 21028 383003 355317 6022 6028 9956 9758 28993 169 122 

Bageshwar 7574 14036 12759 186247 172115 2514 2521 2321 2401 19051 70 95 

Chamoli 12641 19556 17337 275022 269646 3987 4021 6493 6627 23628 294 50 

Champawat 4957 12737 7887 184228 170983 2254 2303 7577 7407 14376 222 46 

Dehradun 25476 95437 67197 1576089 1466470 37244 36702 30664 31276 103970 1333 435 

Haridwar 8400 72150 34846 1512323 1447520 17784 17607 48451 48424 48903 316 197 

Nainital 19458 49350 34176 757004 729278 14193 13828 20106 20147 44941 1574 179 

Pauri 11160 31612 23915 453810 418821 7914 7922 7099 7173 32233 468 236 

Pithoragarh 10024 23013 16079 326985 314077 4095 4111 8319 8409 19598 382 80 

Rudraprayag 5103 12318 9760 173500 159103 2465 2453 2692 2713 9096 21 27 

Tehri 15032 30353 24887 399564 360066 6254 6311 4923 5034 31738 211 183 

US Nagar 20662 78694 46094 1354331 1343295 12483 12563 34775 33878 44486 402 154 

Uttarkashi 6201 17400 10766 236624 223027 3461 3485 4999 5061 24939 172 31 

Total 159482 485267 326731 7818730 7429718 120670 119855 188375 188308 445952 5634 1835 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.42% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.05% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.76% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.16% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 436995 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 419723 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9431 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7692 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9453078 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 9890073 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 316404 299654 16750 15548 200 1001 

Bageshwar 255586 247731 7855 7682 61 111 

Chamoli 353710 338261 15449 15070 65 313 

Champawat 333277 323690 9587 9322 54 209 

Dehradun 2420077 2274499 145578 140895 3700 966 

Haridwar 2577438 2512790 64648 61870 1049 1632 

Nainital 700918 650271 50647 49486 976 179 

Pauri Garhwal 522620 499613 23007 20998 333 1675 

Pithoragarh 283675 270826 12849 12421 186 242 

Rudraprayag 238419 226911 11508 11112 108 286 

Tehri Garhwal 356366 338175 18191 16852 115 1224 

U.S. Nagar 1138440 1091713 46727 44862 766 1080 

Uttarkashi 393143 378944 14199 13605 79 513 

Total 9890073 9453078 436995 419723 7692 9431 
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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